R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI

13.80±0.3
RM3
HOW TO ORDER
Package Style:
    = Tube Package
T/R= Tape & Reel
Number Of Steps:
16 =  16 Steps.
10 =  10 Steps.
R= Real Codes.
Terminal Type
H= Through Hole
V= Right angle
M= S.M.T
Number of Terminals
4= 4x1
3= 3x3
2= 3x2
Actuator Type:
H= High Actuator
M= 3.2 mm
= Recessed Actuator
R
Soldering Plating
A = Terminal:
Gold plated over nickel
= RoHS Compliant